
 
 

Class of 1954 
 
 

President’s Circle 
Anonymous 
 
 

Loyalty Circle 
Anonymous 
Paul E. Berkebile 
George F. BlechschmidtD 
Robert P. Bridenbaugh 
Nancy Blanck Brown 
Abe M. Finton 
Paul R. Gingrich 
David M. Hercules 
Nancy Vaughn Kyper 
Joan Lenhardt Law 
Anna Over Martin 
Benton M. Newcomer 
Wilfred G. Norris 
Betty Smith RichardsonD 
W. Clemens Rosenberger 
Fred S. Wian 
 

Brumbaugh Lifetime Benefactors 
Anonymous 
 
 

Ellis Lifetime Benefactors 
W. Clemens Rosenberger 
 

 
Quinter Lifetime Benefactors 
Anna Over Martin 
 

 
Brumbaugh Society 
Anonymous 
Joyce Gibbel Biemesderfer 
Anna Over Martin 
W. Clemens Rosenberger 
 

 
Ellis Society 
George F. BlechschmidtD 
David M. Hercules 
 

 
Quinter Society 
Abe M. Finton 
Wilfred G. Norris 



 

 
1876 Club 
Joan Lenhardt Law 
 
 

 
Founders Club 
Paul E. Berkebile 
Robert P. Bridenbaugh 
Paul R. Gingrich 
 

 
Donors 
Nancy Blanck Brown 
Freda Woods Cooper 
Nancy Vaughn Kyper 
Robert E. Moore 
Benton M. Newcomer 
Betty Smith RichardsonD 
Nancy Slonaker Ulsh 
Fred S. Wian 
 

 
Heritage Circle 
Anonymous 
Charles H. Dunbar 
David M. Hercules 
Jeanie Tait Mourikas 
Wilfred G. Norris 
 
 
 


